KY Produce Auction Report

Tuesday, April 8, 2008

Fairview Produce Auction

Description

FLOWERS & PLANTS
Hanging Basket
Hanging Basket
Fern Basket
Combo Pot Planter
Mix Planter

Misc. Annuals
Misc. Annuals
Misc. Annuals
Specialty Annual
Misc. Herbs
Bacopa

Dahlia

Sweet Potato Vine
Geranium
Geranium

Pansy

Primrose

Misc. Perennial
Misc. Perennial
Ornamental Grass
Ornamental Grass
Misc. Vegetable Plants
Tomato Plants
Tomato Plants
Tomato Plants
Patio Tomato
Cabbage Plants

PRODUCE
Asparagus

Fairview Produce Auction

Unit

10"
12"
10"
12-14"
misc.
flat
41/2"
6"

6"
41/2"
41/2"
41/2"
41/2"
41/2"
5-6"
41/2"
41/2"
flat

2 gal.
4-6"
1 gal.
flat
41/2"
1 gal.
flat

3 gal.
flat

1llb

OPPORTUNIT

Quantity

62
174
16
12
30
184
1920
176
12
45
225
225
120
60
100
300
150
20
16
174

11
285
22
14
24

High

B PO PROPRDO PO PRDRDHPHPRDHPHHPHHHRH

11.50
18.00
8.50
17.00
11.00
11.00
1.45
2.50
3.25
1.65
1.35
1.10
1.00
1.35
2.75
0.55
0.65
3.50
6.00
2.25
8.00
7.00
0.85
2.25
7.00
4.00
2.00

3.00

ES CENTER

Low

7.00
7.00
8.50
12.50
6.00
2.50
0.10
1.40
3.25
1.65
0.75
0.55
0.85
1.35
2.00
0.45
0.55
1.50
4.00
0.45
8.00
2.00
0.25
1.75
2.00
4.00
1.00

B PO PR DO PO PRDRDHPHPRDHPHHPHHHRH

$ 3.00

Located along US 68/80 (10 miles east of Hopkinsville, 70 miles north of Nashville)

Steve Sauder, Manager

Ralph Burkholder, Order Buyer
955 Britmart Rd. Elkton, KY 42220

Average

9.03
11.47
8.50
14.38
8.87
6.46
0.63
1.87
3.25
1.65
1.12
0.82
0.89
1.35
2.39
0.50
0.60
1.00
4.50
1.00
8.00
4.82
0.53
2.07
5.25
4.00
1.63

B PO PO DO PO DRDHPHPRDAPHPHHHRH

$ 3.00
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